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Electrical Engineering (EE) 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 

 

 

Post: Professor, Level: 14A, Pay Matrix ₹.159100-220200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Kalyan Chatterjee kalyanchatterjee@iitism.ac.in GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

2 Dr. Soumitra Das soumitradas81@gmail.com GENERAL 

3 Dr. Supriyo Das supriyo@nitm.ac.in, 
 

supriyo.ee@gmail.com 

GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

4 Dr. (Ms.) Manika Saha manikasaha@gmail.com GENERAL 

5 Dr. Avirup Maulik avirupmaulik@gmail.com GENERAL 

 
 

 

 
 

Post: Associate Professor, Level: 13A2, Pay Matrix ₹.139600-211300/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

6 Dr. Arup Kumar Goswami gosarup@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

7 Dr. Ashis Kumar Dhara dear.ashis79@gmail.com GENERAL 
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Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

8 Dr. Aashish Kumar Bohre aashishkumar.bhore@ee.nitdgp.ac.in GENERAL 

9 Dr. Ashis Kumar Dhara dear.ashis79@gmail.com GENERAL 

10 Dr. Aritro Dey aritro.dey@ee.nitdgp.ac.in GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

11 Dr. (Ms.) Anwesha Sengupta anwesha.sengupta.asg@gmail.com GENERAL 

12 Dr. (Ms.)Anamika Dubey dranamikadubey@gmail.com GENERAL 

 

 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

13 Dr. Bijukumar B bkbijuzion@gmail.com OBC 
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